Slutresultat

SM-Veteraner, 1995-1996

Plac. Podng Namn

1. 2416
2. 2354
3. 2278
4., 2248
5. 2246
6. 2243
7. 2241
8. 2227
9. 2227
10. 2225
11. 2224
12. 2198
13. 2187
14. 2182
15. 2181
16. 2172
17. 2167
18. 2136
19. 2119
20. 2110
21. 2108
22. 2093
23. 2086
24. 2080
25. 2073
26. 2054
27. 2044
28. 2040
29. 2033
30. 2033
31. 2008

Kjell Andersson - Arne Agren
Carl-Oskar Andersson - Ake Enander
Sven Welith - Lars-Ake Nilsson

Ake Andreasson - Bengt Karlsson
Kjell Larsson - Sievert Andersson
Curt Hammarberg - Robert Nilsson

Karl-Gustav Andersson - Gdsta
Carlsson

Karl-Erik Johansson - Kurt Johansson
Lars-Bertil L6fstrom - Fred Pettersson
Haldor Jonsson - Allan Burman

Sten Ahlgren - Ake Christensson
Folke Bostrém - Lars Strom

Henry Jagare - Sten Nilsson

Borje Persson - Rolf Westman

Rune Elfstrém - Gosta Wallin
Karl-Eric Ericsson - Folke Jonsson
Erik Andersson - Bengt Jungerfelt
Nils-Erik Naslund - Lennart Sundin

Bernt Sigvardsson - Lennart Hansson

Anna-Lisa & Mats Jonasson

Berta & Willy Petersson

Ove Piscator - Goran Almgren

Kjell Linder - Stig Cleveborg

Bertil Jansson - Ronny Wiksten
Axel Wennerblom - Pelle Sundstrém
Johnny Dahlén - Mats Carlsson

Olle Svensson - John Nyqvist

Bo Sjoholm - Bengt Svensson

Claes Johansson - Birger Johansson
Roland Dahlgvist - Wage Andersson
Ragnar Hiertonsson - Anders Larsson

Klubb

Timra BK / Sorakers BK
Albrekts-Varberg
Kristianstads BK

Boras BS
Albrekts-Varberg
Sandvikens BK

Fritsla BS

Ryd BK

Lycksele BK

Skellefted BK

BK Kvartetten / Pri-Bri 36
Alvsby BK

Orebridgen / Lindesbergs BS
Uppsala BS

Bracke BK / Ostersunds BS
Sdderhamns BS / Skutskars BK
Uddevalla BF
Sollefted BK

IFK Karlskrona - L:a Séllskapet,

Kalmar

Eskilstuna BK

Vaggeryds BK
Smedjebackens BK
Stureby BK
Kristinehamns BK

BK Bjorken, Umea
Billeruds BS / Hagfors BK
Sandvikens BK
Olofstréms BS / Ronneby BK
Pitea BS

Motala BA

BK Centrum, Goteborg



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

2004
1974
1970
1970
1961
1956
1946
1944
1908
1901
1881
1873
1865
1854
1834
1768

Bo Stenstrom - Lars-Erik Borg
Valter Linder - Gert Landin
Marianne Pettersson - K-G Jansson
Curt Larsson - Sven Sjogren

John Frosthage - Allan Johansson
Bengt Wennberg - Lennart Tharing
Allan Frejd - Rune Josefsson

Lars Karlsson - Sten Hjelm

Olof dahl - Karl Fors

Gosta Lundgren - Johan Gustavsson
Rune Larsson - Bengt Strand

Gun Karlsson - Goran Gustafsson
Arnt Oberg - Lennart Johansson
Lambert Johannesson - Lars Pettersson
Inga Greta & Sven Séberg
Ulla-Britta Syrén - Lillemor Stenberg

Nykopings BS

Nasby BS

Marsta BK / Balsta BK
Visby BS

Albrekts-Varberg

BK Lyx/Wasa BK, Goteborg
Vetlanda BK / S&vsj6 BK
Farjestadens BK
Bridgekamraterna, Nybro
BK Bjorken, Umea
Uddevalla BF

Filbyter Bridge

BK Bjorken, Umea
Langshyttans BS / Hedemora BS
Boden-Sévast BS

BK Bjorken, Umea



